

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1299/2022

Trilok S/o Shri Amrit Lal,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Riyasat Ali, PP
Mr. Gorishanker Gautam, Adv.
through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

08/03/2022

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks time to procure the latest factual report.

List on 21.04.2022.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J