

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1299/2022

Trilok S/o Shri Amrit Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.K. Mahala, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

26/02/2024

Learned State counsel is directed to procure the latest factual report of the investigation on the next date of hearing.

List on 12.03.2024. Till then, interim order, if any, shall remain in currency.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

CHARU SONI /281